AUTOMACAO
AUTOMACAO
AUTOMACAO

ADS

ADS

ADS

ADS

ADS

Chamada

a o a0 a0 a0 g g

AC
L5
L4
AC
AC
L4
L8
L8

Lista de

Lista Original
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
L4
L8
L8

Classificagao

69
73
70
36
37
7

22
23

CPF Nome
526.201.068-77 CLAUDIA MOREIRA ALVES
171.928.478-44 APARECIDO DE MATOS PEREIRA
559.791.988-14 LUNA BARROS RIBEIRO ELIAS
479.209.548-43 GABRIEL BRASCA TREVIZOLLI
506.844.648-37 THIEMY AKABOCI DO CARMO
474.836.748-22 NILSON ANTONIO BARRA SANCHES NETO
510.260.698-07 NICOLAS RODRIGUES SANTOS
596.151.808-66 TABATA VITORIA MARTINS DE JESUS

N° Inscricdo

231011719805
231041317265
231016153869
231008994031
231010480003
231037094191
231027168013
231032002512



