	Chamada	Lista de	Lista Original	Classificação	CPF	Nome	Nº Inscrição
AUTOMAÇÃO	5	AC	AC	69	526.201.068-77	CLAUDIA MOREIRA ALVES	231011719805
AUTOMAÇÃO	5	L5	AC	73	171.928.478-44	APARECIDO DE MATOS PEREIRA	231041317265
AUTOMAÇÃO	5	L4	AC	70	559.791.988-14	LUNA BARROS RIBEIRO ELIAS	231016153869
ADS	5	AC	AC	36	479.209.548-43	GABRIEL BRASCA TREVIZOLLI	231008994031
ADS	5	AC	AC	37	506.844.648-37	THIEMY AKABOCI DO CARMO	231010480003
ADS	5	L4	L4	7	474.836.748-22	NILSON ANTONIO BARRA SANCHES NETO	231037094191
ADS	5	L8	L8	22	510.260.698-07	NICOLAS RODRIGUES SANTOS	231027168013
ADS	5	L8	L8	23	596.151.808-66	TABATA VITORIA MARTINS DE JESUS	231032002512